
Contact Phone 
Number 

Email 

Terry Mullins 
Section Supervisor 406-444-4460 terence.mullins@mt.gov 

Shari Graham 
EMS System Manager 406-444-6098 sgraham2@mt.gov 

Alyssa Johnson 
Trauma System Manager 406-444-0752 alyssa.johnson@mt.gov 

Robin Suzor 
EMSC Manager 406-444-0901 rsuzor@mt.gov 

Janet Trethewey 
Cardiac Ready Communities Manager 406-444-0442 jtrethewey@mt.gov 

Buck Herron 
MT VDRS Program Manager 406-444-3138 william.herron@mt.gov 

Maureen Ward 
Injury Prevention Coordinator 406-444-4126 maureen.ward@mt.gov 

Carol Kussman 
Trauma Coordinator 406-444-4459 ckussman@mt.gov 

Francine Janik 
EMS Licensing and IP Specialist 406-444-3896 jfanik@mt.gov 

Melinda Reed 
Program Specialist – Opioids 406-444-6892 melinda.reed@mt.gov 

Annie Kurtz 
Forensic Data Abstractor 406-444-1310 ann.kurtz@mt.gov 

Hannah Yang 
Epidemiologist 406-444-3746 hannah.yang@mt.gov 

Victoria Troeger 
Epidemiologist 406-444-3170 victoria.troeger@mt.gov 

Kelly Little 
Program Specialist – CIH 406-444-2480 kelly.little@mt.gov 

Emma Perry 
Health Education Specialist – Opioids 406-444-3355 emma.perry@mt.gov 

Denise Cummins 
Financial Specialist 406-444-3895 denise.cummins@mt.gov 
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